
10526

10503

13452

10484

10485

10504

13450

10487

13474

10505

13475

15004

10525

10527

13449

13448

Sion

C
on

th
ey

Sion

O
SR

 2
.0

1

O
SR

 5
.0

8

O
SR

 4
.3

4

O
SR

 2.01

O
SR

 5.08

O
SR

 4.34

OSR 4.34

min. 50 m

m
in. 50 m

Ec
ole

 a
gr

icu
ltu

re

   
et

   
   

   
   

   
au

to
ris

és

Ecole agriculture

   et          
     autorisés

Ecole agriculture,

            
et moblity

parking autorisés

Conthey

OSR 4.34

Con
the

y

OSR 4.
34

O
SR

 1
.3

0

O
SR

 4
.3

4

OSR 1.30

OSR 2.43

OSR 5.08

OSR 2.42

OSR 5.08

OSR 2.42

OSR 5.08

O
SR

 1
.1

4

Ecole agriculture,

            et moblity

parking autorisés

Ecole agriculture,

            et m
oblity

parking autorisés

O
SR

 1.14

OSR 2.42

Maître d'ouvrage

\\holingerag.intra\projekte\sion\s10002\51 - projet d'exécution\plans\plans\gestion_trafic\plan de signalisation.dwg

HOLINGER SA
Avenue Ritz 35, CH-1950 Sion
Téléphone 027 566 91 91,  Fax 027 566 91 92
Email: sion@holinger.com - Internet: www.holinger.com

Objet
Communes de Conthey, Sion, Vétroz, Savièse

Execution

SITUATION

GESTION DU TRAFIC ET
SIGNALISATION

BSYDessiné par

Contrôlé par JOB 18.09.2024

ECHELLE

Plan n° Index

1:2000

S10002.050 -

18.09.2024

FORMAT

A3


